DOCENTE

LUNEDI

ME

GIOVEDI

850

9.50

1050

1150

1250

1350

7.50

850

9.40

MARTED

104

1140

1230

1320

850

9.40

1040

RCOLEDI

1.4

1230

1320

7.50

850

10.40

1140

1230

1320

750

850

9.50

VENERDI

1150

12550

1350

ANDRIA

BARI

BASILE DEMETRIO

BASILE SALVATORE

BELMONTE

BONFRATE

BRADASCIO

CASTRONOVI

coLuccl

D'ONCHIA

D'ONOFRIO

DE LEONARDIS

DE LUCA

DEL BIANCO

DEL GIACCO

DEL GIUDICE

DETTOLI

DI NAPOLI

GIOIA

MARZIA

MASI DANIELA

MASI MARTINA

MORO

MOSCA

NuzzI

PALUMBO

PAVONE

PINTO

RESSA

RISIMINI

SASSO PAOLA

SEBASTIO

ZANFRAMUNDO

ZAPPATORE

ZECCA




